20 Temmuz 2001 Cuma

4. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BANAMUSADE(1)

2 ARLI(3)(IRE)
3 WOLFS TOUCH(2)

4 TAVSANKIZ(4) (IRE)

CIFTE() 9,95 b

Yas
2yde

2ydd
2yde

2ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

1)11.600 &
1)1.160 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
YOUNG ELITE (GB) - NUROL

PRINCE OF BIRDS (USA) - EXCITINGLY (USA)
WOLF (OH) - SHNG STAR

DARNAY (GB) - CHAMPAGNE ON ICE (GB)

SARTLI3
2)4640%
2)464 ¢
Siklet Jokey
54 O.SEZIK
515 UYAMLA
53 D.AKDI

56,5  B.SERINKAYA

56 kg,

3)2320¢

3)232¢

Sahip Antrendrii

GUL. KELLECI K.CILEK
MUS. KASTAR MTURKOGLU
ALA KOYUNCU U.YOGURTCU
ALF. ROIDI MMOLLAOGLU

Bursa Hipdromu (31. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4)1.160 v
4)116 ¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark G Ck.
11821 215 5
1.1889 4,15 3
12012 465 2
12167 140 4

HP
46

0

0

56



